
 
 

P.O. Box 444, Alma MI  48801 
989-285-3171 

 
Board of Directors 
Elected May, 2023 

 
 
CLASS OF APRIL 2024 
 
Al Bartholomew, 316 W. Center St., Alma, cell: 989-763-5248, al.bartholomew@me.com  

Katie Crombe, 721 Gratiot Ave., Alma, cell: 1-248-514-8094, katiecrombe@gmail.com  

Sheryle Dixon, 513 Walnut St., Alma, (H) 989-463-8461, cell: 989-763-2722, sddixon@alma.edu  

Kate Sandow, Vice President, 1184 Cheesman Rd., St. Louis 48880, (H) 989-681-2342, cell: 989-388-7109,  
katesandow@charter.net   

Craig Zeese, 201 S. Franklin St., St. Louis 48880, (H) 989-681-2300, cell: 989-854-4453, craig46@charter.net   

 
 
CLASS OF APRIL 2025 
 
Angie Ballard, 3960 N. Union Rd., Alma, cell 989-763-2337, arb071255@gmail.com  

Jason Barden, 311 N. Maple St., Ithaca 48847, (H) 989-875-7771, cell 989-330-0049, jason@bardenfh.com  

Beth Campbell, President, 975 Glencoe Rd., Alma, cell: 989-763-3857, ecampbell@almaschools.net   

Bruce Maki, 2032 E. Polk Rd., Ithaca, 48847, cell (630) 418-6818, brucemaki44@gmail.com  

Jeri Piccolo, Secretary, 1184 Woodmere St., Alma, (H) 989-463-4475, cell 989-763-1539, jeri215@gmail.com  

 
 
CLASS OF APRIL 2026 
 
Cheryl Barden, 311 N. Maple St., Ithaca 48847, (H) 989-875-7771, cell: 989-330-0737, barde1c@cmich.edu  

Jan Caputo, Treasurer, 5651 N. Luce Rd., Alma, (H) 989-463-6633, cell: 989-400-6361,  
janettecaputo@gmail.com  
 

Tyler Daniels, 111 W Superior St. Unit B, Alma, cell: (517) 410-5784, tayfers@gmail.com  

Georgia Guiett, 950 Falkirk, Alma, cell: 989-576-2277, gguiett@almaschools.net  

Dana Molands, 504 Iowa St., Alma, cell: 989-259-3461, dmolands@breckhuskies.org  


